WACKER NEUSON SE

WACKER NEUSON SE

ISIN: DEOOOWACKO012

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
17.76 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.50% (-0.27)

DEOOOWACKO012
WAC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

1,208 EUR

GERMANY DAX

17.32 EUR (1,500)
18.20 EUR (1,500)
17.92 EUR
17.92 EUR
17.76 EUR
18.03 EUR
17.24 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=184465257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000WACK012&ID_NOTATION=27804108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000WACK012&ID_NOTATION=27804108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c32c0cda0fea899340cac772f094adb2a208d285c7f9ab30e29cd53cf9111232&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1fecce538b787ee36&time=1712789175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a87bc75244d167fbb88db08f328218b93c7f79cf8137929921443306a1f7a61&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b568aa660948c231&time=1712789175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d67c8ab83485b1895054a444f2c53fd7895d9ce249bc37d181fd3e737b0561&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8271eae6b466b1625&time=1712789175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f26ecb36ea6a0a6f50665138171b215a70c2971220fc83b7357c9f0b6ddcd920&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b897717cd0f5be621&time=1712789175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03097f7cbee848a0986a8c682595b2f9c028074a04a105a547723e7e7e898ab6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=343cb496f1e562a36&time=1712789175&tool=RSC

WACKER NEUSON SE

Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
17.76 EUR

Difference

o

-1.50% (-0.27)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOWACKO012
Symbol WAC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,208 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.32 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 18.20 EUR (1,500)
Open 17.92 EUR
High 17.92 EUR
Low 17.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.03 EUR
VWAP 17.24 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.52% -6.48% -15.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.84 -1.23 -3.14
Beta 1.47 1.42 1.33
Volatility 27.48 29.12 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.67 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.05 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.22 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.33 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:45

05:55

Price

17.76 EUR

17.82 EUR

17.84 EUR

17.78 EUR

24.30 CHF

18.31 EUR (2024/01/02
16.43 EUR (2024/03/07
23.88 EUR (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.43 EUR (2024/03/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.55 247

0.00 2

0.16 49

0.01 61

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27804108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15137552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588240

WACKER NEUSON SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/03

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/21

17:25

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:37

16:21

19:32

08:00

18:00

17.78 EUR

17.76 EUR

17.94 EUR

17.94 EUR

17.90 EUR

18.45 USD

17.76 EUR

17.92 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

16.801 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17757584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24107457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545276

WACKER NEUSON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
WACKER NEUSON SE

Preussenstrasse 41 - 80809 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-354-02-427

Fax: +49-89-354-02-298

E-mail: info@wackerneuson.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Tragl

Alexander
Greschner

Christoph
Burkhard

Felix
Bietenbeck

Susanne Rizzo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johann
Neunteufel

Matthias
Schiippen

Christian Kekelj

Elvis
Schwarzmair

Kurt
Helletzgruber

Ralph Wacker

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@wackerneuson.com
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